     MPM4760 Intelligent Digital Display Pressure Transmitter
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
MPM4760 Intelligent Digital Display Pressure
Transmitter
Features
·Precise digital temperature compensation, wider compensation

Assistant Software
Note: “MS Setonline”software could be downloaded from our website www.microsensor.cn
Order Guide
MPM4760 Intelligent Digital Displaying Pressure Transmitter
Range  Pressure range: kPa or MPa
[0~X]kPa or MPa -0.1…0~0.01…100MPa,  X=actual measure range
Code Output signal
E 4~20mADC
R4 RS485 communication interface
Construction material
Code
Diaphragm
Pressure
port
Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male, （P type）
C4 G1/4 female
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
P Flush diaphragm, G1/2 male
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute
MPM4760       [0~100]kPa     ER4     22      C1G            the whole spec
Order Note
1. If the user needs battery power supply, but no need for 4~20mADC output, please note
in the order;
2. flush diaphragm transmitter’s pressure range: 0~70kPa…35MPa
3. If the user has special requirement, please feel free to contact our company.